

# **2023 Price List**

PO Box 610104 Port Huron, MI 48061 +1 810-984-4213 orders@neolube.global





## **NEOLUBE® No. 1**

DRY FILM CONDUCTIVE LUBRICANT (CERTIFIED TO MIL-L-24131C (SHIPS) AMENDMENT 1 – 23 JANUARY 2001)



#### **NEOLUBE® No. 2**

DRY FILM CONDUCTIVE LUBRICANT | UPS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL CHARGE\*

NEOLUBE* No. 2 Dry Film Conductive Lathricant 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		2oz Bottles		Pint Bottles	
		<b>QTY</b> 1 -11 12 - 23 24 - 143 144 - 383 384 - 577 578+	Price ea. \$35.99 \$30.99 \$25.99 \$18.99 \$14.99 \$13.99	<b>QTY</b> 1 2 - 5 6 - 12 13 - 48 49+	<b>Price ea.</b> \$88.99 \$56.99 \$35.99 \$29.99
Quart Bottles*		Gallon Bottles*		5 Gallon Pails*	
QTY	Price ea.	QTY	Price ea.	QTY	Price ea.
1	\$121.99	1	\$221.99	Any	\$515.99
2 - 4	\$77.99	2 - 12	\$142.99		
5 - 24	\$55.99	13 - 24	\$121.99	Not a stock ite	m.
25+	\$45.99	25+	\$110.99		

#### NEOLUBE® No. 100

High PERFORMANCE PIPE-THREAD SEALANT - Locks Against Vibration Loosening



#### **NEOLUBE® No. 1260**

HIGH TEMPERATURE
PIPE-THREAD SEALANT &
LUBRICANT



#### MOLYBDENUM DISULFIDE IN ISOPROPANOL

CONFORMING TO MIL-L-24478 UPS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL CHARGE\*



#### **8oz Bottle or Kit**

QTY	Price ea
2 Part Kit	\$301.99
8oz Bottles	\$85.99

# **Additional Charges**

Item	Detail	Price	Per
Handling Charge	All Orders	\$16.99	Order
UPS Hazardous Fee*	Ground	*	Box
UPS Hazardous Fee*	Air	*	Box
UPS C.O.D. Fee	Any	*	Box
Certification Charge	If Required	\$75.99	Each
Special Labeling	If Required	\$46.99	Order
Int'l Wire/EFT Fee	-	\$72.99	Each
Expediting Charge*	Domestic	\$110.99	Order
Expediting Charge*	International	\$220.99	Order
Gallon Cans**	Air	\$120.99	Box

<sup>\*</sup> Applies to Hazardous Shipments Only. Charges determined at the time of shipment.

### **Important Info**

This schedule supersedes all prior schedules covering these products.

Effective Date: 02/01/2023

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days upon approved credit

Freight Terms: Collect or Prepay and Add to Invoice

F.O.B.: Origin: Port Huron, MI 48060, USA

Return Policy: 30 Days – Restocking Fee 25% Payable in U.S. Funds

Standard Lead Time: 48 Hours after receipt of accepted order. (Does not include transit time)

Origin Zip Code: 48060

Prices are subject to Change without notice; and as to any shipment will be those in effect on date of shipment. Shipping dates are conditional upon availability of product. This schedule of prices applies to the quantity shipped at one time to the same destination.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Special containers are required to ship Gallon Cans via air freight. Maximum Quantity per Box - 4 Gallon Cans.